
28th Av
Bascetta Ln

Pondero sa Ln

Woodruff Ct
40th Ct

Cimmaron Dr

36th Av

25
th Ln

Par kRd

39th Av

24th Ln

Woodruff Rd

Sundown Dr

Sun
de

rla
n d

Rd

Ridgeview Dr

Vista Ln

Driftwood Dr

Thierman Ln

Th i
e r

m a
n R

d

Random Point Ln

Park Ln

2400 Ft

2200 Ft

2000 Ft

2800 Ft

26
00

 Ft

26
00

 Ft

240
0 Ft

2800 Ft

260
0 F

t

280
0 Ft

2600 Ft

30
00

 Ft

240
0 F

t

22
00

 Ft

2600 Ft

26
00

 Ft

26
00

 Ft

117.269273° W

117.269273° W

117.27744° W

117.27744° W

117.285607° W

117.285607° W

117.293774° W

117.293774° W

117.301941° W

117.301941° W

117.310108° W

117.310108° W
47

.63
33

33
° N

47
.63

33
33

° N

47
.62

91
67

° N

47
.62

91
67

° N

47
.62

5°
 N

47
.62

5°
 N

47
.62

08
33

° N

47
.62

08
33

° N

47
.61

66
67

° N

47
.61

66
67

° N

From I-90:

-Take the Freya Street Exit, #283 B
-Drive south on Thor Street until 29th Ave
-Turn left onto 29th Ave and drive east until Glenrose Rd
-Turn Right on Glenrose Rd and drive south until 37th Ave
-Turn left and 37th Ave and drive east until Eastern Rd
-Turn right on Eastern Rd and drive south. 
-Eastern Rd turns left (east) into 44th Ave until Thierman Rd
-Turn left on Thierman Rd and drive .5 miles to dead end and park

Note:  Parking is limited. Please be respectful of neighbors
County Park Ranger Contact Information:
509-998-8807
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Dishman Hills Conservation Area
- Glenrose Detail -
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Note: This is a GIS map showing base layers rendered for "best fit" with
digital orthophotography. While every attempt is made to assure the
accuracy of this information, no warranty accompanies this map.  If you
have any additional questions, please contact the Parks department at:
509-477-4730.
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